5250 MARBLE CUTTER 110MM ( CM4SA)

ST100LddMOd NOSLIVM



3250 Marble Cutter 110mm (CMA4SA)

F\ Qt
NO me Yy
| Spa't No. Spare Part Name Qty | S.NO | PartNo. | SparePartNa
1 250-001 5250-025 . 1
\\_ Screw M4X10 1 25 Washer 22*0.3
5250-002 5250-026 g .
2 1
= Gear Box Cover | 26 Filed Coll
5250-003 5250-027 . 1
* Screw M7X18 1 27 Pin 6*32
a >250-004 5250-028 i
e Out Flange 1 28 Base
s | 5250-005 5250-029 ppil .
e Inner Flange i 29 8.5%16™1.
. 5250-006 5250-030 . .
i SR Spindle 1 30 Base Adjustmen
5250-007 5250-031 ,
‘7\\ Key 3X10 1 31 Screw 5/16' -14 1
5250-008 5250-032 1
8 Screw M5X25 2 32 Washer 14
5250-009 Dust Protgct Cover 5250-033 ;
* White 1 33 Handle Cover
5250-010 _ I 5250-034 _ .
_1\0 Bearing Seat 1 34 Switch Lock Cap
5250-011 . 5250-035 , :
11 Bearing 6201 il 35 Switch
5250-012 5250-036 :
12 Washer 32 36 Switch Cover 1
5250-013 5250-037 )
13 Big Gear 1 37 Housing i
5250-014 5250-038
14 Washer 12 1 38 Screw ST4X14 3
5250-015 5250-039
15 Bearing 626 39 Screw M5X40 3
5250-016 5250-040
16 Gear Box 1 40 Nameplate 1
5250-017 5250-041
17 Rubber Parts 5*8 1 41 Brush Holder 2
5250-018 5250-042
18 Pinion il 42 Carbon Brush 2
5250-019 5250-043 Brush Holder
19 Bearing 629 1 43 Cover 2
5250-020 5250-044
20 Washer 19*9*0.5 £ 44 Cable Clamp 1
5250-021 5250-045
21 Key 2.5X10 3 45 Screw ST4X14 2 |
5250-022 5250-046 ‘
22 Armature 1 46 Cable Sleeve 1 |
5250-023 5250-047 |
23 Screw ST5X6 60 2 47 Cable 1
5250-024 _ 5250-048
24 Bearing 608 1 48 Wrench 2




